
Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 2 19219 Sarmiento, Zulma Elsa 20.326.297 13475
7 7 17244 Alvarez, María Gabriela 25.813.096 13475
7 9 16998 Guzman, Clara Mabel 16.640.663 13475
7 10 16997 Rys, Patricia Alejandra 21.995.784 13475
7 11 16993 Suarez, Silvana Paola 24.474.004 13475
7 15 16600 Morini, Alejandra Gilga 14.886.687 13475
7 19 16477 Miranda, Viviana del Valle 24.653.172 13475
7 20 16388 Gallardo, Silvia Gabriela 23.315.963 13475
7 21 16373 Romero, Rita del Valle 30.206.020 13475
7 22 16298 Diaz, Soledad Cristina 25.717.464 13475
7 23 16272 Ruiz, María Marcela 16.812.307 13475
7 24 16260 Cabrera, Elda Analía 22.449.347 13475
7 26 16158 Pair, Nancy Liliana 21.780.531 13475
7 27 16138 Varas, Maria  de los Angeles 26.706.586 13475
7 28 16078 Bustos, Claudia Elizabeth 18.542.798 13475
7 29 16035 Salaye, Roxana del Valle 23.537.198 13475
7 30 16022 Oliva, Paola Verónica 25.023.919 13475
7 31 15882 Leiva, Marcela del Valle 23.689.832 13475
7 32 15871 Fernandez, Tania 21.840.200 13475
7 33 15851 Zalazar, Stella Mary 25.093.717 13475
7 34 15843 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13475
7 35 15819 Romero, María del Carmen 27.140.634 13475
7 37 15771 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.117.032 13475
7 38 15754 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13475
7 39 15745 Bianchini, Herminia 25.349.850 13475
7 40 15715 Olivar Perez, Analía Verónica 25.023.629 13475
7 42 15686 Leon, Mariana Elizabeth 24.775.179 13475
7 43 15664 Barrera, Monica Liliana 23.537.045 13475
7 44 15646 Villagra Elisa de la Merced 24.898.658 13475
7 46 15625 Benitez, Miriam Elvira 13.990.918 13475
7 47 15598 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.096 13475
7 49 15577 Pereyra, Nicolasa Beatriz 22.672.939 13475
7 51 15473 Andrada, Laura Nora 21.408.424 13475
7 52 15469 Ortega, Silvana Alejandra 27.736.049 13475
7 53 15469 Tello, Silvia Mariela 23.537.097 13475
7 54 15417 Cardozo, María Celeste 29.401.389 13475
7 56 15404 Juarez, Natalia Lorena 27.877.263 13475
7 57 15403 Cabrera, Sonia del Valle 17.481.954 13475
7 59 15400 Valentin, María Elena 23.006.798 13475
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Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 19941 Casale, Maria Alejandra 23.897.681 13480
7 2 19421 Andrade, Adriana Ines 14.304.756 13480
7 4 18460 Llerena, Anabela Elizabeth 22.027.938 13480
7 8 16839 Lopez, Ana María 23.940.426 13480
7 9 16760 Amuchastegui, Romina Alejandra 30.517.080 13480
7 10 16477 Miranda, Viviana del Valle 24.653.172 13480
7 11 16421 Andrade, Adriana Ines 14.304.756 13480
7 12 16398 Alvarez, María Alejandra 26.641.465 13480
7 13 16388 Gallardo, Silvia Gabriela 23.315.963 13480
7 14 16225 Nareto, Romina larisa 23.315.854 13480
7 16 16158 Pair, Nancy Liliana 21.780.531 13480
7 17 16095 Salaye, Roxana del Valle 23.537.198 13480
7 18 16014 Allende, Silvina Ines 21.408.401 13480
7 19 15998 Varas, Maria  de los Angeles 26.706.586 13480
7 20 15894 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13480
7 21 15843 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13480
7 22 15799 Romero, María del Carmen 27.140.634 13480
7 23 15731 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.117.032 13480
7 24 15666 León, Mariana Elizabeth 24.775.179 13480
7 25 15664 Barreda, Mónica Liliana 23.537.045 13480
7 26 15659 Romero, Roxana Elizabeth 31.736.148 13480
7 27 15618 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.026 13480
7 28 15614 Echevarría, Laura Elina 25.023.743 13480
7 29 15607 Cejas, Liliana del Rosario 28.579.303 13480
7 30 15592 Heredia, Elva Maricela 23.959.771 13480
7 31 15569 Tello, Silvia Mariela 23.537.097 13480
7 32 15509 Ortega, Silvana Alejandra 27.736.049 13480
7 33 15477 Cardozo, María Celeste 29.401.384 13480
7 34 15404 Juarez, Natalia Lorena 27.877.263 13480
7 36 15331 Quinteros, Sonia Alejandra 20.326.279 13480
7 37 15326 Agüero Ferreyra, Romina Etel 23.195.001 13480
7 38 15211 Barrera, Andrea Soledad 31.632.753 13480
7 39 15182 Navarro, Anahí 31.218.859 13480
7 41 15130 Falon, Silvina Anabel 28.579.154 13480
7 42 15120 Mathieu, Ivana Lorena 28.579.493 13480
7 43 15102 Sosa, Sandra Yanina 32.442.211 13480
7 44 15076 Bazan, Claudia de las Mercedes 20.656.838 13480
7 46 15022 Araoz, María Fernanda 29.933.151 13480
7 47 15012 Perez, Cecilia Noemí 16.812.464 13480
7 48 14975 Molina, Andrea Beatriz 27.316.886 13480
7 49 14922 Pereyra, Christian Marcelo 23.940.392 13480
7 50 14887 Medrano, Andrea Verónica 27.316.841 13480
7 51 14710 Soria, Natalia Vanesa 29.606.241 13480
7 52 14694 Toranzo, María Celeste 30.635.292 13480
7 53 14692 Cejas, María Isabel 24.116.935 13480
7 54 14690 Bres, Leila Tamara 31.945.613 13480
7 55 14687 Maldonado, Alejandra Elízaberth 27.736.048 13480
7 56 14684 González, Analía de las Mercedes 30.163.452 13480
7 57 14678 Nieto, María Elízabeth 23.537.308 13480
7 58 14663 Morata, Claudia Rita 21.780.880 13480
7 59 14656 Ontivero, Ana María Fernanda 22.323.112 13480



7 60 14641 Arias, Evangelina Soledad 30.311.012 13480

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 4 9256 Antonicelli, Karina del Valle 23.537.072 13516
7 5 8925 Silva, María Lorena 25.953.990 13516
7 6 7008 Lopez, Myriam Nelly 11.883.007 13516
7 7 6220 Gordillo, Beatriz del Carmen 20.081.223 13516

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 2 17933 Rozados, Andrea Cecilia 23.006.979 13370
7 3 17309 Donet, Noemí del Valle 14.914.008 13370
7 5 16846 Agüero Ferreira, Romina Etel 23.195.001 13370
7 6 16831 Lopez, Ana María 23.940.426 13370
7 7 16771 Caruzzo, Romina Celeste 30.311.280 13370
7 9 16433 Miranda Viviana del Valle 24.653.172 13370
7 10 16417 Salomón, Patricia Liliana 17.113.610 13370
7 11 16266 Nieto, María Elizabeth 23.537.308 13370
7 12 16224 Cabrera, Elda Analía 22.449.347 13370
7 15 16124 Ruiz, María Marcela 16.812.307 13370
7 16 15958 Pair, Nancy Liliana 21.780.531 13370
7 17 15954 Allende, Silvina Ines 21.408.401 13370
7 18 15954 Rodriguez, Zulma Antonia 21.780.429 13370
7 19 15922 Bustos,Claudia Elizabeth 18.542.798 13370
7 21 15823 Pintos, Natalia Elizabeth 27.877.378 13370
7 22 15271 Fernandez, Tania 21.840.200 13370
7 24 15626 Arce, Andrea Belen 27.647.305 13370
7 25 15592 Heredia, Elva Maricela 23.959.771 13370
7 26 15467 Lopez Charif, Sonia del Valle 16.177.032 13370
7 27 15446 Frings, Ana Carolina 24.992.026 13370
7 28 15443 Godoy, Monica Roxana 25.023.817 13370
7 30 15400 Valentin, María Elena 23.006.798 13370
7 31 15317 Cardozo, Maria Celeste 29.401.389 13370
7 32 15288 Juarez, Natalia Lorena 27.877.263 13370
7 33 15252 Barreda, Monica Liliana 23.537.045 13370
7 37 15170 Araoz, Verónica Anabel 23.537.113 13370
7 41 15065 Bianchini, Herminia 25.349.850 13370
7 44 15045 Villada, Carolina del Valle 27.316.970 13370
7 45 15042 Maldonado, María Teresa 21.357.193 13370
7 47 15034 Abraham, Luciana Yamila 31.632.791 13370
7 48 15000 Perez, Cecilia Noemí 16.812.464 13370
7 49 14953 Tello, Silvia Mariela 23.537.097 13370
7 50 14918 Araoz, María Fernanda 29.933.151 13370
7 51 14911 Zalazar, Stella Mary 25.093.717 13370
7 52 14882 Falon, Silvina Anabel 28.579.154 13370
7 53 14844 Bassani, Mariana Isabel 17.113.909 13370
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7 54 14835 Barrera, Andrea Soledad 31.632.753 13370
7 55 14829 Rivas, Bettiana del Valle 25.953.997 13370
7 56 14788 Torres, Graciela Lidia 24.508.828 13370
7 57 14769 Romero, Rita del Valle 30.206.020 13370
7 58 14751 Martin, Liliana Graciela 17.113.902 13370

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 1 19080 Nieto, Carolina Elízabeth 30.032.280 13480
7 3 17219 Frontroth, Natalia Irene 24.018.834 13480
7 5 14679 Maldonado Dávila Carina del Valle 23.345.132 13480
7 6 14376 Godoy, María Rosa 18.370.659 13480
7 7 14160 Guzman, Claudia Caroline 23.699.560 13480
7 8 13863 Sánchez, Bibiana Inés 27.569.359 13480
7 9 13591 Heredia, Graciela del Valle 16.587.338 13480
7 10 12465 Romero, Marcela del R. 25.334.166 13480
7 11 12393 Villegas, Emilce Deolinda 26.051.597 13480
7 12 12338 Valdez, Valeria Alejandra 28.529.273 13480
7 13 12244 Pino, Lorena de los Angeles 29.206.628 13480
7 14 12136 Ceballos, Lilian Noemí 31.554.990 13480
7 15 12020 Sosa, Ilda Soledad 31.417.244 13480

Region Orden Puntaje Apellido y Nombre D.N.I Cargo
7 2 19385 Oviedo, Diana Melisa 32.456.288 13475
7 7 17011 Brondo, Bibiana Pamela 23.973.387 13475
7 11 15720 Oviedo, Walter Fernando 21.695.598 13475
7 14 15392 Bustos, Pablo Daniel 27.569.365 13475
7 17 14937 Zamudio, Marta Beatriz 16.565.837 13475
7 18 14698 Cuello, María Claudia del Valle 17.529.532 13475
7 19 14698 Gómez, María Emilia 13.413.852 13475
7 20 14538 Díaz, Eugenia Silvana 25.068.317 13475
7 21 14479 Armella, María Teresa 14.155.995 13475
7 22 14165 Cáceres, Gabriela Anahí 26.279.239 13475
7 23 14161 Palacios, Norma Graciela 24.541.475 13475
7 24 14115 Ariza, Analía Andrea 26.322.055 13475
7 25 14031 Allende, Yolanda del Valle 26.322.066 13475
7 26 13872 Gomez, Cesar Damian 27.429.498 13475
7 27 13614 Soria, Nancy Soledad 28.378.960 13475
7 28 13576 Menseguez, Mirna Gabriela 30.986.841 13475
7 29 13492 González, Silvia Mariela 23.869.019 13475
7 30 13377 Díaz, María Alejandra 26.322.052 13475
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